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Direction
Kadioğlu Caddesi 1 — Gesi Bağlari Depolama Alani

96 stops

Open route schedule

Kadioğlu Caddesi 1

602 Sokak

705 / 1 Sokak 1

AK Çarşi

Bülbül Caddesi

901/1 Sokak 1

Alaattin Kurt Stadi 1

Gebze M.T.A.L. 1

İlyasbey Meydan Parki 1

Ş.Serkan Özçeri Parki 2

1140 Sokak

Gebze İtfaiyesi

Gebze Hali

1130/3 Sokak

1207 Sokak

Eski Evlendirme Memurluğu

Yunus Emre Parki 1

ÇINAR PARKI 1

İstasyon Caddesi

630 Sokak

1401 Sokak

Route schedule
Kadioğlu Caddesi 1 — Gesi Bağlari Depolama Alani

Monday 06:15-23:20

Tuesday 06:15-23:20

Wednesday 06:15-23:20

Thursday 06:15-23:20

Friday 06:15-23:20

Saturday 06:15-23:20

Sunday 06:15-23:20

Route info

Direction: Kadioğlu Caddesi 1

Stops: 96

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min
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İstasyon Köprüsü 1

Şantiye Sokak 1

Cihan Sokak 1

Hilal Başak Sokak

Sancaktar Sokak

A.Menderes K.Merkezi 1

Oruç Reis Caddesi 1

Hasbahçe Çinar Parki 1

Mercan Sokak

Darica Zabita Müdürlüğü 1

AYDOGAN SOKAK 1

Bayrakli Sokak

Darica Mezarlik

Ayşe Hatunlar Camii

İlke Sitesi 1

CUMHURIYET MEYDAN 1

Entel Sitesi 1

DARICA BELEDİYESİ

Darica Ziraat Bankasi

Gökçay Sokak

Darica Postane 1

Biçer Sokak

İyigün Sitesi 1

Mezbahane Üstü 1

Bosna Sokak

Atmaca Sokak

Nursu Sokak 1

Darica İtfaiyesi

Nenehatun Stadyum



Çirağan Lisesi 1

Ketenciler Sokak

Kahraman Sokak 1

Kavakli

Aşiroğlu Saat Kulesi

Zeki Gezer Ortaokulu 1

Naci Kunt Caddesi

Aras Sokak 1

Osmangazi Çamlik Parki 1

Darica Yavuz Sokak 1

SOYALAN SOKAK 1

Sarkuysan Camii

Osman Gazi Köprüsü

Hastane Yolu 1

Bayramoğlu Yolu 1

Şişe CAM Yolu 2

Çayirova Ticaret Lisesi

Mithatpaşa Caddesi 1

Fatih Merkez Camii

Cengaver Sokak

Deniz Yildizlari Ortaokulu 3

Ercivan Sokak

HAKKANİYET SOKAK 1

Balim Sokak

Bayramoğlu Kavşaği 1

Bayramoğlu Mah. Muhtarlik 1

Mukadder Sokak 1

Eski Ptt



Dümen Sokak

Faruk Yalçin Caddesi 1

Piri Reis Muhtarlik

Emekli Sandiği

Yusuf Savaş İlkokulu 1

Kaptan Sokak 1

Bayramoğlu Ada

Kaptan Sokak

Yusuf Savaş İlkokulu 2

Emekli Sandiği 1

Bayramoğlu Kadinlar Plaji 1

Kevser Sokak

Bayramoğlu Halk Plaji

Enginsu Sokak 1

Cerrah Sokak

Ceren Sokak

Lodos Sokak

Gesi Bağlari Depolama Alani



Direction
Elzem Sokak — Kadioğlu Caddesi 1

82 stops

Open route schedule

Elzem Sokak

Gesi Bağlari Sosyal Tesisi

Lodos Sokak 1

Ceren Sokak 1

Cerrah Sokak 1

Enginsu Sokak

Bayramoğlu Halk Plaji 1

Kevser Sokak 1

Bayramoğlu Kadinlar Plaji

Emekli Sandiği

Yusuf Savaş İlkokulu 1

Kaptan Sokak 1

Bayramoğlu Ada

Kaptan Sokak

Yusuf Savaş İlkokulu 2

Emekli Sandiği 1

Piri Reis Muhtarlik 1

Faruk Yalçin Caddesi

Dümen Sokak 1

Eski PTT 1

Mukadder Sokak 2

Bayramoğlu Mah. Muhtarlik

Bayramoğlu Kavşaği

Balim Sokak 1

Ercivan Sokak 1

Route schedule
Elzem Sokak — Kadioğlu Caddesi 1

Monday 05:25-22:30

Tuesday 05:25-22:30

Wednesday 05:25-22:30

Thursday 05:25-22:30

Friday 05:25-22:30

Saturday 05:25-22:30

Sunday 05:25-22:30

Route info

Direction: Elzem Sokak

Stops: 82

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-501-827550166-4237710911


Deniz Yildizlari Ortaokulu 2

Gelen Sokak

Cengaver Sokak 1

Fatih Merkez Camii 1

MİTHATPAŞA CADDESİ 2

Çayirova Ticaret Lisesi 1

Şişe CAM Yolu 1

Arena 1

Güney Yanyol

Özkismet

Kaplan

Osman Gazi Köprüsü 1

Soyalan Sokak

Darica Yavuz Sokak

Osmangazi Çamlik Park

Aras Sokak

Naci Kunt Caddesi 1

Aşiroğlu Saat Kulesi 1

Kavakli 1

Kahraman Sokak

Ketenciler Sokak 1

Turgut Reis 1

Darica İtfaiyesi 1

Nursu Sokak

Sultan Keyhüsrev

Mezbahane Üstü 2

İyigün Sitesi

Biçer Sokak 1



Darica Postane

Betül

Darica Sağlik Ocaği

Karaaslan Caddesi

Darica Ziraat Bankasi 1

Darica Merkez

Cumhuriyet Meydani

İLKE SİTESİ

Ayşe Hatunlar Camii 1

Kabristan

Aydogan Sokak

Darica Zabita Müdürlüğü

Akarsu

Hasbahçe Çinar Parki

Oruç Reis Caddesi

A.Menderes K.Merkezi

Pektaş

Hilal Başak Sokak 1

Cihan Sokak

Şantiye Sokak

İstasyon Köprüsü

1401 Sokak 1

Eskihisar Tünel Üstü

Birlik Caddesi

633/2 Sokak

632/1 Sokak

Fatih Devlet Hastanesi 2

İlyas Uzuner Caddesi

Kadioğlu Caddesi 1



501 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Darica

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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